
Sportturnier und Hengstparade Luhmühlen 2020

Z1.F1 Fünfgangpreis

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 80 Inga Trottenberg Gídeon vom Störtal  1

2 76 Sophia Henke Kraftur von Ellenbach  2

3 73 Marie Lange-Fuchs Dagfari frá Sauðárkróki  3

4 41 Lea Schneider Kraftur vom Kranichtal  4

5 38 Kurt Radan Ímir vom Kronshof  5

6 36 Julia Steinbjörnsson Hervar von Faxaból  6

Z1.T1 Töltpreis

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 80 Inga Trottenberg Gídeon vom Störtal  1

2 77 Sophia Henke Dagon von der Osterhöll  2

3 71 Hauke Wald Yggdrasil fra Midtlund  3

4 68 Högni Fróðason Gimsteinn frá Íbishóli  4

5 49 Lennart Wiebe Hrynjandi vom Wagrienhof  5

Z1.T2 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 76 Sophia Henke Kraftur von Ellenbach  1

2 66 Inga Müller Stimpill frá Vatni  2

3 64 Daniel C. Schulz Spuni vom Heesberg  3

4 59 Marlene Feldt Samúel vom Lindenhof  4

5 57 Beeke Köpke Théodor von Thóradik  5

6 41 Lea Schneider Kraftur vom Kranichtal  6

7 33 Stephan Michel Hafþór frá Sólvangi  7

8 32 Ilke Lucas Sólon vom Lucahof  8

9 20 Julia Courtney Reinvee Snerpa von Oed  0

10 12 Meggie Maria Klose Boggi vom Bautzenhof  0

11 5 Mathilde Reichardt Hákon frá Kvistum  0
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Sportturnier und Hengstparade Luhmühlen 2020

Z1.V1 Viergangpreis

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 77 Sophia Henke Dagon von der Osterhöll  1

2 71 Hauke Wald Yggdrasil fra Midtlund  2

3 68 Högni Fróðason Gimsteinn frá Íbishóli  3

4 21 Julia Courtney Reinvee Spes von Vierthohen  4

5 67 Inga Müller Atlentínus frá Hjallanesi 1  5

6 59 Marlene Feldt Samúel vom Lindenhof  0

7 58 Beeke Köpke Ásdís vom Störtal  0

8 49 Lennart Wiebe Hrynjandi vom Wagrienhof  0

9 30 Josephine Voss Dugur vom Kronshof  0

10 10 Dr. Thomas Wendt Rubin vom Höhnerbarg  0

11 20 Julia Courtney Reinvee Snerpa von Oed  0

Z2.F2 Fünfgang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 78 Janne Sophie Walas Skuggi from Fitjamyri  1

2 6 Steve Köster Börkur frá Efri-Rauðalæk  1

3 75 Sarah Stephen Skíma frá Þúfu í Landeyjum  1

4 69 Högni Fróðason Hvirfill von Ögn  2

5 65 Lilith von Palubicki Enja vom Wotanshof  2

6 62 Linda Stoll Rösk vom Eichenhof 2  2

7 50 Lasse Wiebe Lilja vom Wagrienhof  3

8 45 Ellena Cramer Sörli von Brunsvik  3

9 11 Stefán Jóhann  Grétarsson Sjafnar frá Syðra-Kolugili  3

10 8 Felix Kühnel Svertla fra Eyfjörd  4

11 7 Suzan Beuk Júpiter von Marxen  4

12 25 Claudia Müller von Blumencron Töfri von Blumencron  5

13 17 Marie-Charlotte Cramer Sæfari vom Basselthof  5

14 51 Jette Soltész Dansmær vom Aligser Hof rH6

15 46 Dr. Thomas Wendt Hófý von Heidmoor rH6

16 34 Steve Köster Þröstur frá Hólum rH6

17 32 Ilke Lucas Sólon vom Lucahof rH7

18 16 Malte Köhn Spuni frá Kringlulandi rH7

19 13 Elena Walter Hafís frá Hafsteinsstöðum rH7
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Sportturnier und Hengstparade Luhmühlen 2020

Z2.T3 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 78 Janne Sophie Walas Skuggi from Fitjamyri rH1

2 75 Sarah Stephen Skíma frá Þúfu í Landeyjum rH1

3 6 Steve Köster Börkur frá Efri-Rauðalæk rH1

4 70 Högni Fróðason Sprengja frá Íbishóli rH2

5 56 Anja Müller Sindri frá Kálfholti rH2

6 52 Fiona Christin  Wormsdorff Táta von der Langenheide rH2

7 51 Jette Soltész Dansmær vom Aligser Hof rH3

8 26 Sophie Nalop List frá Syðri-Reykjum rH3

9 17 Marie-Charlotte Cramer Sæfari vom Basselthof rH3

10 15 Malte Köhn Silfri frá Húsatóftum 2a rH4

11 23 Britta Schreiber Kveikur frá Brimnesi rH4

12 60 Gerrit Venebrügge Prins Valíant von Godemoor  5

13 43 Leonie  Hoppe Kolbrá vom Kronshof  5

14 22 Johannes Schreiber Sörli vom Knappendoor  6

15 34 Steve Köster Þröstur frá Hólum  6

Z2.T4 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 13 Elena Walter Hafís frá Hafsteinsstöðum  1

2 65 Lilith von Palubicki Enja vom Wotanshof  1

3 50 Lasse Wiebe Lilja vom Wagrienhof  1

4 31 Lisa Gatermann Rómeó von Godemoor  2

5 27 Anna Marie Cohrs Gimsteinn vom Wotanshof  2

6 46 Dr. Thomas Wendt Hófý von Heidmoor  2

7 67 Inga Müller Atlentínus frá Hjallanesi 1 rH3

8 61 Gerrit Venebrügge Didda von Godemoor rH3

9 48 Suzan Beuk Emma von Marxen rH3

10 45 Ellena Cramer Sörli von Brunsvik rH4

11 37 Rosa  Rüßmann Jóna vom Kronshof rH4

12 8 Felix Kühnel Svertla fra Eyfjörd rH5

13 3 Stefanie Diez Þótti von Seppensen rH5

14 38 Kurt Radan Ímir vom Kronshof  6

15 16 Malte Köhn Spuni frá Kringlulandi  6

16 53 Lilith von Palubicki Júpiter frá Árbæ  6
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Sportturnier und Hengstparade Luhmühlen 2020

Z2.V2 Viergang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 72 Saskia Kahrs Kórall frá Sauðárkróki  1

2 56 Anja Müller Sindri frá Kálfholti  1

3 54 Gunde Meyer Fjalar von der Norderheide  1

4 52 Fiona Christin  Wormsdorff Táta von der Langenheide  2

5 44 Karla Maria Kosemund Kolfinna vom Südstrand  2

6 31 Lisa Gatermann Rómeó von Godemoor  2

7 23 Britta Schreiber Kveikur frá Brimnesi  3

8 18 Marie-Charlotte Cramer Baldur vom Berghof  3

9 53 Lilith von Palubicki Júpiter frá Árbæ rH4

10 35 Noa Zoe Rohlfshagen Sökkull frá Dalbæ rH4

11 37 Rosa  Rüßmann Jóna vom Kronshof  5

12 15 Malte Köhn Silfri frá Húsatóftum 2a  5

13 5 Mathilde Reichardt Hákon frá Kvistum rH6

14 1 Fenja Allerheiligen Hörður vom Streekermoor rH6

ZB.T7 Tölt

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 42 Martina Backhaus Dísa vom Schepershof rH1

2 74 Christian Murschall Hrókur frá Hólakoti rH1

3 72 Saskia Kahrs Kórall frá Sauðárkróki rH1

4 44 Karla Maria Kosemund Kolfinna vom Südstrand rH2

5 28 Jacqueline de Cuveland Kostur von Ellenbach rH2

6 63 Linda Stoll Hugrún vom Vorsenzhof  3

7 55 Alicia Brandt Eldvör frá Efri-Rauðalæk  3

8 24 Justus de Cuveland Svertla vom Heesberg  3

9 14 Yvonne Loher Séra frá Þorláksstöðum  3

10 9 Daisy Stehling Dagur vom Uhlenhof  4

11 7 Suzan Beuk Júpiter von Marxen  4

12 4 Stefanie Diez Birna von Seppensen  4

13 1 Fenja Allerheiligen Hörður vom Streekermoor  4
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Sportturnier und Hengstparade Luhmühlen 2020

ZB.V5 Viergang

Pos STAGrp Name Pferd Hand

1 42 Martina Backhaus Dísa vom Schepershof  1

2 63 Linda Stoll Hugrún vom Vorsenzhof  1

3 40 Marie-Louise Armbruster Manni vom Grönholm  1

4 28 Jacqueline de Cuveland Kostur von Ellenbach  1

5 55 Alicia Brandt Eldvör frá Efri-Rauðalæk rH2

6 47 Ronja Rebecca Wegner Óskasól fra Ny Amtoftgaard rH2

7 2 Kathrin Woywad Heimalingur vom Röschbacherhof rH2

8 29 Jacqueline de Cuveland Glóa vom Kronshof rH3

9 9 Daisy Stehling Dagur vom Uhlenhof rH3

10 14 Yvonne Loher Séra frá Þorláksstöðum  4

11 39 Marie-Louise Armbruster Merkúr vom Grönholm  4
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